r— \ A - el o > ] ’, | | \
T L ST =t i g : gt = ' owov et |
| e Ve i i L T I M E TA B L E BREWERY TOUR - LINE B
e h —— ‘ T [ = : : {2 EVERY 60 MINUTES
|k B +9:30,10:30, 16:30, 17:30 from  till
s | 1 | KAMPA PARK
R ‘ > o G DOWNTOWN TOUR - LINE A 2 | IBIS SMiCHOV 10:10 - 18:10
i | d— y em oyl R
S¢* ;" - w} /i‘; ey - EVERY 15 MINUTES from — till 3 | BERTRAMKA 10:15 — 18:15

P . » AL/ 1 DOWNTOWN 9:00 — 18:00 4 KINGDOM OF RAILWAYS 10:25 — 18:25

P f 1\ 2 WENCESLAS SQUARE 9:10 — 18:10 5 STAROPRAMEN BREWERY 10:30 — 18:30
3 -~ -‘H.

Lo ; f/ 3 |. P. PAVLOVA 9:15 — 18:15 6 RIVERSIDE 10:35 — 18:35
= e 4 RESSLOVA 9:20 - 18:20 1 | KAMPA PARK 10:40 — 18:40
| ; U e 5 NATIONAL THEATRE 9:26 — 18:26 -

i 6 KAMPA PARK 934 - 18:34 [l VYSEHRAD TOUR - LINE C
i % [ i e S 7 LESSER TOWN SQUARE 9:40 — 18:40 EVERY 60 MINUTES from — till
{ ¥ ] _ = . 8 NERUDOVA 9:44 — 18:44 1 DOWNTOWN 9:30 — 17:30
i § oy s S AT " Vi iy : 5o T : /i e p—_ ; HRADCANY 9:47 — 18:47 2 VYSEHRAD 9:40 — 17:40
= / ; : ' o -~ e E ‘ - &1 ‘ : . ) PRAGUE CASTLE 9:55 — 18:55 3 CORINTHIA TOWERS 9:45 — 17:45
= 0= By 4 | ‘ : | - : CASTLE STEPS 10:03 — 19:03 4 1.P.PAVLOVA 9:55 — 17:55
— ‘ ) o ' K : P 3 _ Ny _ ' - ' = OLD TOWN SQUARE 10:11 = 19:11 5 TRAIN STATION 10:00 — 18:00
iy | ‘ S e S s A4V | 4 \ == O\ \- RIVER BOAT 10:16 - 19:16 6 VITKOV MEMORIAL 10:05 - 18:05
/ 'S i ‘ ' \ [T | <) 2 4, ¥ | MUNICIPAL HOUSE 10:22 — 19:22 7 TV TOWER 10:10 — 18:10
\ } g HOTEL BOSCOLO PRAGUE - NEW YORK CAFE  10:25 — 19:25 8 HILTON 10:20 — 18:20
LD gett — DOWNTOWN 10:30 — 19:30 1 DOWNTOWN 10:30 — 18:30
g, Vs
- -,....: s Take advantage of this new offer and try out a unique way of getting around the streets of Prague. Three different routes
n-”’f == \ allow you to get around the city comfortably with an unlimited number of transfers for a whole 24 or 48 hours! A steward
/ = is available in every bus for the whole ride. All buses are equipped with headphones playing audio recordings about
e Prague in 22 different languages.

& T gy, !
In addition, by buying a ticket you save 440 CZK for an hour-long boat trip and free entrance to a unique
exposition of a railway model of the Czech Republic and Prague!

Entrance to the Railroad Kingdom is not limited by the validity of the ticket and can be used at any time.
Tickets are available for 24 or 48 hours. This year there is the additional possibility of buying just a one-hour ride around
Prague with headphones in 22 languages.

Down Town

The route marked in green is our main route and also the most comprehensive, with something to satisfy everyone. It will take you in comfort to the most important Prague sights, for example the Prague Castle, the Old
Town Square and Wenceslas Square. Stop 9 on this route is also a transfer stop for the boat trip included in the price of the ticket. In no event should you let this unique experience pass you by, as from the deck of the boat
you will experience Prague from a whole new perspective. In the vicinity of all 14 stops you will find the most beautiful spots in our capital, also known as Prague of the Hundred Spires in the heart of Europe.

‘ Brewery
§ ‘ O - , = The yellow B line, bearing the title Brewery, is not only for beer-lovers, though a visit to the Staropramen Brewery Museum is decidedly worth it, but also for model train enthusiasts. The Railroad Kingdom at stop 2
by Sl i § . pis - is a true rarity that will enthral children and adults alike. By the A/B transfer station you will the funicular up Petfin hill, the relaxing Kampa Park, the gallery Sovovy mlyny, as well as the island Stfelecky ostrov with a
E" ) | ; ,’! - beautiful view of the Charles Bridge.
., ey ! Y 5 1 = ‘5'\
= oo * Vysehrad

: o S g Y
— H : A i srpomtrt | The red Cline is, at first glance, a relatively uninteresting tour, but looks are deceiving! Get off at stop 1.and discover VySehrad Castle hidden behind the ramparts and intertwined with many national legends. The dark
e o e B . R, { \ % silhouette of the tower poking up from the dliff over the river inherently belongs to the Prague landscape. Also make a stop under Vitkov and don't be afraid of the hill before you. At the top you are awaited not only by
\:‘"“" \‘ i o 2 e : a proud statue of the Hussite leader Jan Zizka of Trocnov, which is among the largest equestrian statues in the world, but also a national memorial built to honour the memory of the Czech legionnaires and the Czech
!f "».,“ 1 1 ‘,::m 3 resistance during World War I, and last but not least a marvellous view of all of Prague. If that wasn’t enough, you can also take a look at the Zizkov TV tower and enjoy the view from nearly a hundred metres in the air.

Coiy M“J y

g aan b = [ .
A Nl B, S Price:
3 sw o d 3’ 48 hour tickets - Orange color 24 hour tickets - Blue color 1 hour tickets - White color
Adult: 600 CZK Adult: 450 CZK Adult: 300 CZK
Family: 1.500 CZK Family: 1.200 CZK Children: 200 CZK

(Family - 2 Adults and children aged 12 or under)
Including 1 hour river cruise! Including 1 hour river cruise!

(Family - 2 Adults and children aged 12 or under)

- Downtown - transfer station forroutes Aand ¢ il Kampa Park - transfer station for routes A and B i . & Castle Steps Ibis Smichov : @ Vysehrad Hilton

l Na Piikopé St. 16, Premiant City Tour car park, in front of the shop : Most Legii St., bus stop just across the bridge, across the street 3 ! Wik | PodBruskou St., bus stop below the Castle Steps. Stop in front of the main entrance to the Hotel Ibis Praha, s Pankracké ndmeésti St., bus stop in front of the entrance to the p Y = Stop by the main entrance to the Hotel Hilton.

- Hallada. Stop marked by sign. Sales point. - 4 from Café Savoy. : ] 3 E . Points of interest: 0ld Castle Stairs, National Gallery, Palace e — - - =8 Plzenskd 14 =y - Holiday Inn hotel’s car park. - e H T 8 Points of interest: Main Point Karlin — largest office building in the
Points of interest: the 14th most expensive street in the world, . i TE e W Points of interest: Cable car to Petfin Hill, Lookout Tower, Strelecky o = s Gardens below the Prague Castle, Wallenstein Gardens, Office of the . =k Points of interest: shopping centre, cinema, Park Sacré Coeur, I o Points of interest: Congress Centre, Vysehrad National Cultural i world, honoured at the Architectonic Competition MIPIM Award in
shopping district, designer shops, Powder Gate, Municipal House, F 3 === Island, Kampa Island, Sova’s Mills (gallery), walk through the park ’ £ ST . Government of the Czech Republic, Franz Kafka Museum Smichov Synagogue I " . Monument, Slavin cemetary, Rotunda of St Martin _ = 2 Cannes, Florenc Bus Station — international connections
historic building of the Czech National Bank, Hybernia Theatre, # you with a breath-taking view of the Charles Bridge, Czech Museum of = . = A = =
ashort walk through the beautiful little Prague streets to the Old ol i . %, Music, Discalced Carmelite Monastery
Town Square, Wenceslas Square, Republic Square : - .

Wenceslas Square Jak =11 Lesser Town Square | 0ld Town Square y Bertramka ' Corinthia Towers This year there is the additional possibility of buying

Va’FIavské namésti 27, in front of Hotel Meran, Best Tour sales bon - . I. Malostranské namésti 13, in front of Divadlo Insp!rac,e t!\e‘jitre, 30m 30m from the corner of Pafizska St. and Old Town Square, beneath i 1. Infront of NH hotel . Stqp in fr?nt of the Hotel Forinthia Towers. ) jllSt a one-hour ride around Prague with headph ones in 22 lan guages.
point. L Ny K Ty, from the corner of Nerudova St. and Malostranské namésti square. 1 : the Jan Hus statue. 4 2. Lower car park of NH hotel. | [ Points of interest: Nusle Bridge and its sad legacy as a favourite ]

Points of interest: Wenceslas Square — the cultural centre of Prague, & Points of interest: Lesser Town Square, St Nicholas Church, Charles el : Points of nterest: 0ld Town Sqaure, Tyn Church, Old Town Hall, Franz Kafka B, Points of interest: Bertramka — place where composer W. A. Mozart i Fr suicide spot Departures:  Daily at 12:00, 13:30 & 15:00 from stop No 1- DownTown

National Museum, St Wenceslas monument — favourite spot for first A . iy = 3| Bridge, Prague Castle, Infant Jesus, Kampa, Chamber of Deputies of 5y g 8 Vuseum, Astronomical Clock St N""/"’/"’ Church, Parizska Street ~the most — frequently stayed, Church of the Holy Trinity, Sacré Coeur Park 4 — - Daily at 12:10, 13:40 & 15:10 from stop No 2 - Wenceslas square

meetings on blind dates, shopping strip t the Czech Republic, gardens below the Prague Castle, National Black . expensiesreetn Prague; you won' remain seated i th bus but wil walk around -

X . 3 A - the magnificent parts of historic Prague; Charles University, Karolinum, National
Light Theatre, Castle Stairs VI‘OOk fOI'VpII'Ik Segways af‘d takea f.un rld_e el Gallery, Roman Catholic Parish of the Mother of God before Tyn, Tyn Church
informative tour. 20% discount with this map.

- |. P. Pavlova - transfer station for routes A and ¢ Nerudova River Boat e Railroad Kingdom Train Station Hour-long trip around Prague with
Legerova St. 62, car park in front of Hotel Alton. Stop marked by . L In front of Zlaté Hvézda Hotel. - 2 = comner of Na Frantisku and Hradebni streets, in front of the Stroupeznického St. 23, car park of Andel’s Hotel, by the building ! Wilsonova St., bus stop in front of Fanta’s Cafe and building of s, o b W e headphones
advertising sign on column. N S Points of interest: Nerudova Street, Prague Castle (main entrance) ! PSS entrance of the pay car park. 3 S where the Railroad Kingdom is located. Sales point. - Main Train Station. i ¥ = - During our sight-seeing tour you can get to know Prague and its
Points of interest: St Ludmila Church on Peace Square, Antonin < B %] — changing of the guard on the hour (during the day), St Vitus Ty = Stop 100m from marked place on embankment where your boat {£ B Points of interest: Railroad Kingdom — second largest model train set Y A Points of interest: State Opera, Main Train Station, Fanta’s Cafe s history quickly but thoroughly. From our air-conditioned buses
Dvordk Museum, Charles University Faculty of Medicine y LI Cathedral, Office of the President, Schwarzenberg Palace, Hradcany it trip begins. - ) in Europe, shopping district, Smichov Synagogue, Portheimka villa - e X - — equipped with headphones and audio recordings in 22 languages
Square, Archbishop’s Palace, Prague Castle Picture Gallery, Martinic s T Points of interest: Ministry of Industry and Trade, St Agnes Convent, e 4 you will be able to see Prague’s best-known neighbourhoods: New

Palace, Sternberg Palace, National Gallery, St George’s Basilica, " Hospital Na Frantisku Town, Old Town, Lesser Town, the JeYViSh Quarter and also the
et © most significant monuments in Prague’s historical centre.
Golden Lane, Toy Museum, embassy district

Resslova Hradcany : += Municipal House L B 1 Brewery | Vitkov Memorial Ll One hour river cruise with your
Resslova St. 9, bus stop, beside Church of Saints Cyril and Metho- et at Pohofelec St. 26, corner of Nerudova and Pohofelec streets, across | T - in front of Czech National Bank, Best Tour stand. Sales point. - s T» Pivovarskd St. stop, in front of the entrance to the brewery. . in front of the building at CGimburkova St. 13, opposite of the i HOP ON - HOP OFF ticket!

dius. Stop marked by advertising sign. . X the street from Hotel Questenberk. Points of interest: Municipal House, Powder Tower, Slovansky Dim, T 2l Points of interest: The second biggest brewery in the (zech Republic, ! police station. ¥ . - .

Points of interest: Dancing House, Charles square, New Town Town \ e 1 Points of interest: Prague Loreto, Prague Castle, Loreto Square, Cernin =K =+ UHybernd building, Palladium shopping centre, Kotva department B | n Points of interest: Vitkov National Monument, statue of Jan Zizka Do not miss the original way to admire the
Hall, Brewery Museum U Fleki, Jirdsek Square, Jirdsek Bridge, W s - Palace, Museum of Czech Literature, Strahov Monastery, monastery T 3y | store, Hybernia Theatre, historical building of the Czech National Bank, - . L of Trocnov — one of the largest equestrian statues in the world, : . _beauty of Prague. Buy the HOP-ON-HOP OFF
National Monument to Victims of the Heydrich Terror, St Gyril and St 2 i s ¥ brewery (taste their beers), Church of the Assumption of Virgin Mary in " S B aphonse Mucha - unique exhibition of the most complete collection of . — - Military Museum . il ticket and enjoy the boat trip on Vitava River.
Methodius Church, Mdnes Gallery, Slovansky Island and Zofin Palace S\ Strahov, Museum of Miniatures,lttle rague streets that are worth seeing b == posters by Alphonse Mucha from the private collection of lvan Lend] discount coupon for brewery

National Theatre Prague Castle s b —Al ) Hotel Boscolo Pl'ague - New York Café Riverside ] TV Tower Departure: daily at 12:00, 15:00, 16:00, near the stop nr. 13, line A, Dvoiakovo nabfeZi (embankment) next to
Nérodni St. 40, Premiant City Tour car park and stand, by the Jeleni St., across the street from the tram stop, 50m straight past i - i 1 Hotel Boscolo Prague: New York Café - Prague (café with Stop on the embankment by the Admirdl botel. = = . . Corner of Ondfickova and MileSovska streets. Stefanikivmost (Bridge)

| entrance to the metro on the corner of Nrodni and Jungmannova . = crossing of Lvi dvir restaurant. | i - atmosphere of culture in the beautiful lobby of hotel Boscolo - W Points of interest: banks of the river Vltava 1 i g - . ' Points of interest: Television Tower: world’s third ugliest building, We recommend HOP ON - HOP OFF clients the afternoon times. You can see the River cruise as a blue line on this map.
streets. Sales point. 4 i - : Points of interest: rear entrance to Prague (astle, Royal Garden, j o i Prague), Boscolo Prague Spa & Wellness (well-being at its best), e B = Jewish cemetery, Church of the Most Sacred Heart of Our Lord on Duration: 1 hour
Points of interest: National Theatre, site of the start of the Velvet E — Prague Castle Riding School, Stemberg Palace, Stag Moat by the | Salon Restaurant (fine-dining restaurant in Hotel Boscolo Prague) T = | } Jifiho z Podébrad Square Wharf below the Ministry of Industry and Trade, departure point marked with our logo HOP ON — HOP OFF
Revolution, shopping strip, Jungmann Square, Franciscan Garden, Prague Castle, Queen Anne’s Summer Palace, Marian Ramparts, i Py 15% discount with Hop on Hop off ticket £ = TV Tower opening time: 10:00 - 23:00 Points of interest: departure point for sight-seeing boats, Ministry of Industry and Trade, Hospital-Na Frantisku,

m— Church of the Virgin Mary of the Snow ’ Chotkovy Orchards and Julius Zeyer . = = : St. Agnes Convent



